Syfer Technology Ltd.       SFSTC Issue 4 (P108893) Release Date 04/03/14 Page 1 of 1
Old Stoke Road, Arminghall
Norwich, Norfolk, NR14 8SQ
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 1603 723300 | Email sales@syfer.co.uk | www.syfer.com
Filter Type
SFSTC
Solder Mount EMI Filter Datasheet

1
0
M
H
z
1
0
0
M
H
z
1
G
H
z
SFSTC5000100ZC0 10pF -20% / +80% C0G 500# 750       4
SFSTC5000150ZC0 15pF -20% / +80% C0G 500# 750       7
SFSTC5000220ZC0 22pF -20% / +80% C0G 500# 750       10
SFSTC5000330ZC0 33pF -20% / +80% C0G 500# 750       12
SFSTC5000470ZC0 47pF -20% / +80% C0G 500# 750      1  15
SFSTC5000680MC0  68pF C0G 500# 750      2  18
*SFSTC5000101MC0  100pF C0G 500# 750      4  22
SFSTC5000151MC0  150pF C0G 500# 750      7  25
SFSTC5000221MC0  220pF C0G 500# 750      10  29
SFSTC5000331MC0  330pF C0G 500# 750      13  33
SFSTC5000471MC0  470pF COG 500# 750     1  16  35
SFSTC5000681MC0  680pF C0G 500# 750     2  19  39
SFSTC5000102MX0  1.0nF X7R 500# 750     4  23  41
*SFSTC5000152MX0  1.5nF X7R 500# 750     7  26  45
*SFSTC5000222MX0  2.2nF X7R 500# 750     10  30  50
*SFSTC5000332MX0  3.3nF X7R 500# 750     13  33  52
*SFSTC5000472MX0  4.7nF X7R 500# 750    1  16  36  55
SFSTC5000682MX0  6.8nF X7R 500# 750    2  19  39  57
*SFSTC5000103MX0  10nF X7R 500# 750    4  22  41  60
SFSTC5000153MX0  15nF X7R 500# 750    7  25  44  62
*SFSTC5000223MX0  22nF X7R 500# 750    10  29  46  65
*SFSTC3000333MX0  33nF X7R 300 600    13  33  48  68
SFSTC2000473MX0  47nF X7R 200 500   1  16  35  50  70
SFSTC1000683MX0  68nF X7R 100 250   2  19  39  54 >70
SFSTC0500104MX0  100nF X7R 50 125   4  22  41  57 >70
# - Also rated for operation at 115Vac 400Hz. Self-heating will occur – evaluation in situ recommended  * Recommended values
Ordering Information
Type
Case